CYPRESS <™ FAIRBANKS

INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT
LEARN « EMPOWER o ACHIEVE  DREAM

Long-Range Planning Committee

Meeting Dates
Instructional Support Center — Board Room
7:00-9:00 p.m.
+» Tuesday, January 7, 2014
¢ Thursday, January 9, 2014
+* Tuesday, January 14, 2014
+* Thursday, January 16, 2014
** Wednesday, January 22, 2014
+» Wednesday, January 29, 2014
+ Tuesday, February 4, 2014
¢ Thursday, February 6, 2014

¢ Thursday, February 13, 2014 (Board Meeting Presentation)

** Thursday, February 27, 2014 (Special-called Board Meeting)



